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Does your athletic department or athletic trainer have a wet bulb globe
thermometer (WBGT) to measure environmental conditions at your site?

139 responses

® Yes
® No
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Does your school have a cold-water immersion tub available for all sports
teams?

139 responses

® Yes
® No
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Is your cold-water immersion tub located in an area that is readily
accessible?

139 responses

® Yes
® No

@ Do not have one
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Who is responsible for setting up the cold-water immersion tub when
conditions may warrant it?
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If your school needs to purchase a cold-water immersion tub, or an
alternative cooling modality if cold-wat...ate if your school has available funds.

139 responses

10.8%

@ Our school has the means to
purchase a cold-water immersion tub

@ Our school would appreciate CIAC
assistance with purchasing a cold-
water immersion tub

@ Do not need to purchase one
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Would you like assistance from CIAC in developing a plan for placement for
a cold-water immersion tub on your campus once you have acquired one?

139 responses

® Yes
® No
® NA
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How are student/athletes at your school educated about the prevention of
heat related issues?
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Has your school district established policy criteria for suspending practice
or play due to heat?

139 responses

® Yes
® No
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Who is responsible for deciding to suspend practices or contests due to
excessive heat?
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Does your school have a written emergency action plan for the prevention
and management of heat related iliness for athletes?

139 responses

® Yes
® No
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Does your written emergency action plan include a "cool first, transport
second" statement for the treatment of heat related illness?

139 responses

|~

A

® Yes
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@ No formal policy at this time, but our
staff is trained in “cool first, transport
second”

@ | am unfamiliar with this practice
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Has your school athletic department or athletic trainer been in
communication with local emergency d...'s protocol for medical emergencies?

139 responses

® Yes
® No





